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CINCINNATI STATE 
Career Center | SPRING 2025  

 

JANUARY 2025 
Program Date Time Location 
Tools To Help You Get 
Career-Ready 

Friday, January 24 10:00 AM – 
11:00 AM 

Zoom 

Career Vision Board Party 
 

Thursday, January 30 11:00 AM – 
3:00 PM 

ATLC 1st Floor Lounge 

 

FEBRUARY 2025 
Program Date Time Location 
Women’s Dress for Success 
Sign-Ups 

Monday, February 3 – 
Friday, February 14 

 Sign-ups in CState 
CareerLink 

Moving Beyond Undecided Wednesday, February 5 5:00 PM – 
5:30 PM 

Zoom 

Co-op Orientation # 1 Thursday, February 6 5:00 PM Zoom 
Co-op Orientation # 2 Tuesday, February 11 12:00 PM Main Building RM 342  
Co-op Orientation # 3 Wednesday, February 19 5:00 PM Main Building RM 342 
Resume Workshop Tuesday, February 25 12:00 PM Main 180 
How To Prepare For A Career 
Fair 

Thursday, February 27 12:00 PM ATLC 301 

Resume Workshop Thursday, February 27 5:00 PM Zoom 
Women’s Dress For Success 
Pick-ups 

Tuesday, February 25 – 
Thursday, February 27 

Pick up 
between 8 AM 
– 4:30 PM 

Career Center – ATLC 
211 

 

MARCH 2025  
Program Date Time Location 
Career, Co-op & Internship 
Fair 
For Business, Engineering, IT & 
Humanities & Science programs 

Tuesday, March 4 11:00 AM – 
2:00 PM 

Main Building Gym 

Moving Beyond Undecided Wednesday, March 5 5:00 PM – 
5:30 PM 

Zoom 

Interview Workshop Friday, March 7 10:00 AM – 
11:00 AM 

Zoom 

Health Professions Career & 
Education Fair 

Tuesday, March 25 12:30 PM – 
3:00 PM 

Main Building Gym 

 

APRIL 2025 
Program Date Time Location 
Real Estate Meet and Greet Wednesday, April 2 5:00 PM – 

6:30 PM 
ATLC 2nd Floor Lobby 

Moving Beyond Undecided Wednesday, April 2 5:00 PM – 
5:30 PM 

Zoom 

Interview Workshop Friday, April 18 10:00 AM – 
11:00 AM 

Zoom 
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